
AVP-AMN
Normaled, Non-Terminating

AVP-AM
Non-Normaled, Non-Terminating

Rack SpaceRack Space

AVP-AM75
Non-Normaled, Terminating

AVP-AMN75
Normaled, Terminating

Featuring:
• SuperHD+ 3.0GHz-3Gb/s 
   midsize dual video jacks
• Jacks exceed SMPTE 424M-2006 
   HDTV specifications
• Life Cycle rating of 30,000
• Made in North America

3.0GHz-3Gb/s 2x36 Midsize Video Jackfield

Application:
• HDTV, Serial Digital, Analog

B112 20220728

HDTV 2x36 Midsize Video Patchbay

Complete Patchbays - 3.0GHz - 3Gb/s normaled terminating (AMN75)
AV-D236E1-AMN75-BZ
AV-D236E2-AMN75-BZ

Complete Patchbays - 3.0GHz - 3Gb/s non-normaled terminating (AM75)
AV-D236E1-AM75-BZ
AV-D236E2-AM75-BZ

Empty Panels
AV-D236E1-Z-BZ
AV-D236E2-Z-BZ

 1RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel 
 2RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel 

 
 1RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel 
 2RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel 

 1RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel, empty, no cable bar
 2RU, 2x36 Captive Screw Panel, empty, no cable bar
 
 

36 AMN75 normaled terminating jacks, no cable bar
36 AMN75 normaled terminating jacks, no cable bar

36 AM75 non-normaled terminating jacks, no cable bar
36 AM75 non-normaled terminating jacks, no cable bar

Popular Models

Model Description

AV-DLP
Looping Plug

DC-DBK10 ... Dust Plug, fits 
midsize video jack, black, 
package of 10 plugs
DC-DBK65 ... Dust Plug, fits 
midsize video jack, black, 
package of 65 plugs

For jack inside diameter, 0.304" [7.72mm]

Midsize Video Jack
Dust Plugs

V D 2 E

Installed Jack Type

Series

Rack Space

AMN75
AM75
AMN

AM
AMS

AMS75
Z

A
T

1
15

2

3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Normaled, Terminating, Dual
3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Non-Normaled, Terminating, Dual
3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Normaled, Non-Terminating, Dual
3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Non-Normaled, Non-Terminating, Dual
3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Non-Normaled, Non-Terminating, Singles
3.0Ghz - 3Gb/s 75    Terminating, Singles
None (empty panel)

Mosaic
Mosaic (Black CIS)

1 Rack Unit     1.75”, 44mm
1.5 Rack Unit  2.62”, 66mm
2 Rack Unit     3.50”, 89mm

Panel Hole Configuration

24
32
36

2 X 24
2 x 32
2 x 36

Cable Bar Option

BZ
B21

No Cable Bar
6.0” [152mm] cable bar, *only available on 
2x36 panels, 1.5 & 2RU only

Designation Layouts... www.jackfields.com/supportOrdering Information

example... MPC-3-RED

BLACK
RED
GREEN
BLUE
PURPLE
YELLOW
ORANGE
WHITE

Color

PC 

Patchcord Length

3G HD-SDI 
Video Patchcords

[300mm]
[450mm]
[600mm]
[900mm]
[1.20m]
[1.80m]
[3.05m]

1
1.5

2
3
4
6

10

1'
1.5'

2’
3’
4’
6'

10’ Connectors meet or 
exceed 3Gb/s and utilize 

BELDEN 4.5GHz HD-SDI 
Precision Video Cable

Microsize Patchcord
Midsize Patchcord
Standard Size Patchcord

KM
M
V

Patchcord Type

M 

• Lifetime jack warranty
• Various normaling & terminating 
   combinations for all applications
• 1, 1.5, & 2RU Mosaic panels

toll free: 1-800-481-2493 USA & Canada 
phone: +1-519-740-7966   •  email: sales@jackfields.com

B5-2288 Dumfries Rd.,  RR2 Cambridge, Ontario Canada  N1R 5S3

In the interest of improved design and performance, AVP reserves the right to make changes in its specifications without prior notice.    Copyright © 2022 AVP MFG & Supply Inc.

Audio / Video / Digital Patchbays   
www.jackfields.com  •  www.AVPbroadcast.com
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0.395” [10.03mm]  

0.486” [12.34mm]  

2x36 Position Midsize Video Designation Layouts

36 Position AV-D236E15 Series

36 Position AV-D236E2 Series2 RU 

Paper and Clear Window Size:  17.800” [444.5mm] x 0.864” [21.95mm]
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1.5 RU 

Paper and Clear Window Size:  17.800” [444.5mm] x 0.634” [16.10mm]
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Paper and Clear Window Size:  17.800” [444.5mm] x 0.328” [8.33mm]
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36 Position AV-D236E1 Series

USA & Canada 1-800-481-2493  •  +1-519-740-7966    www.jackfields.com  •  sales@jackfields.com  •  www.AVPbroadcast.com  

HDTV 2x36 Midsize Video Patchbay


